
AREA CAREER CENTER LAST UPDATED: 8/11/2023
Last Name First Name Department/Position Extension Email

CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION
Barr Jennifer A Alternative School Instructor -2056 jabarr@hammond.k12.in.us
Brandenburg Justin M Construction Paraprofessional -2043 jmbrandenburg@hammond.k12.in.us
Catalan Enrique M Computer Info Tech Instructor -2042 emcatalan@hammond.k12.in.us
Chase Lawrence A Assistant Principal -2011 lachase@hammond.k12.in.us
Chavez Randy J Criminal Justice (AM only) Instructor -2076 rjchavez@hammond.k12.in.us
Ciupak Scott A Health Science: EMS Instructor -2041 saciupak@hammond.k12.in.us
Clarke Demetris D Staff Custodian -1950 ddclarke@hammond.k12.in.us
Cogdill Ryan P Emergency Medical Services Instructor -2061 rpcogdill@hammond.k12.in.us
Dado Lauren N Principal/CTE Director -1910 lndado@hammond.k12.in.us
Davis Thomas W Welding Instructor -2039 twdavis@hammond.k12.in.us
Detloff Jerome M Staff Custodian -1950 jmdetloff@hammond.k12.in.us
Dilbeck Carol D Office Manager -1900 cddilbeck@hammond.k12.in.us
Fetzko Mark A Health Office - EMT/Nurse 1906/1905 mafetzko@hammond.k12.in.us
Ford Amy L Dual Credit & Certification Coordinator -2063 alford@hammond.k12.in.us
Fulk Thomas P Criminal Justice Instructor -2066 tpfulk@hammond.k12.in.us
Grant Sonja E Staff Custodian -1950 segrant@hammond.k12.in.us
Gute Diann L Health Science: CNA -2033 dlgute@hammond.k12.in.us
Haluska Tom D Digital Imaging & Design Instructor -2068 tdhaluska@hammond.k12.in.us
Hegyes Joseph P Custodian #2 -1950 jphegyes@hammond.k12.in.us
Jackson Kim G Cosmetology Instructor -2022 kgjackson@hammond.k12.in.us
Jackson Lindie K Computer Science Instructor -2055 lkjackson@hammond.k12.in.us
Johnson Kristine A Dental Assisting Instructor -2034 kajohnson@hammond.k12.in.us
Jones Julie Work Based Learning Coordinator -2028 jajones@hammond.k12.in.us
Kallas Peter W Custodian #3 -1950 pwkallas@hammond.k12.in.us
King Amanda L College & Career Pathway Specialist -2064 alking@hammond.k12.in.us
Lewis Davida A Alternative Education Paraprofessional dalewis@hammond.k12.in.us
McCollum Christine J Health Sciences (A-M) Instructor -2040 cjmccollum@hammond.k12.in.us
Mehas Anita K Student Services Secretary -1953 akmehas@hammond.k12.in.us
Metrick Candace A CTE Specialist Secretary -1901 cametrick@hammond.k12.in.us
Miller Tityana S Alternative School Instructor -2053 tsmiller@hammond.k12.in.us
Mireles Sandra L Staff Custodian -1950 slmireles@hammond.k12.in.us
Mirowski Gianna V Early Childhood Education Instructor -2052 gvmirowski@hammond.k12.in.us
Moreno Cynthia S Attendance/Front Desk Secretary -1998 csmoreno@hammond.k12.in.us
Moreno Robert E Electrical Engineering Instructor -1943 remoreno@hammond.k12.in.us
Myles Malik M Automotive Services Parapprofessional -2043 mmmyles@hammond.k12.in.us
Perry Robert L Staff Custodian -1950 rlperry@hammond.k12.in.us
Przewoznik Anthony P Welding Paraprofessional -2039 apprzewoznik@hammond.k12.in.us
Randle Audrey F Criminal Justice Capstone Instructor -2036 afrandle@hammond.k12.in.us
Reiser Stephanie R Multimedia Broadcasting Instructor -2045 srreiser@hammond.k12.in.us
Rios Mirna L Bookkeeper -1904 mlrios@hammond.k12.in.us
Ross Robert E Alternative Education Paraprofessional reross@hammond.k12.in.us
Santana Marizol A Alternative Education Social Worker -1964 masantana@hammond.k12.in.us
Smith Hailey A Digital Design Paraprofessional -2029 hasmith@hammond.k12.in.us
Smitka Tom M Head Custodian #1 -1950 tmsmitka@hammond.k12.in.us
Sparks Virginia S Health Sciences (N-Z) Instructor -2054 vssparks@hammond.k12.in.us
Strickland Tiffany R Life Skills Paraprofessional -2059 trstrickland@hammond.k12.in.us
Tatalovich Marty A Industry Liaison 219-743-6042/1949 matatalovich@hammond.k12.in.us
Tucker Darrick H Culinary Arts Instructor -2035 dhtucker@hammond.k12.in.us
Velazquez Jr. Jack K Culinary Paraprofessional -2035 jkvelazquez@hammond.k12.in.us
Wilson Evelyn W Instructional Paraprofessional -2077 ewwilson@hammond.k12.in.us
Young Joseph M Auto Technology Instructor -2043 jmyoung@hammond.k12.in.us

De Bei Sabrina Munster Instructional Coach -2024 Not SCH
SPECIAL EDUCATION

Anthony Crystal J Special Education Secondary Coordinator -2085 cjanthony@hammond.k12.in.us
Bussey Ian J Life Skills Paraprofessional -2059 ijbussey@hammond.k12.in.us
Green Linda M Special Education Elementary Coordinator -2081 lmgreen@hammond.k12.in.us
Osborne Karen D Special Education Speech Pathologist -2059 kdosborne@hammond.k12.in.us
Raymond Colette T Special Education Behavior Support Specialist -2084 ctraymond@hammond.k12.in.us
Robinson Denise A Special Education Job Coach -2082 darobinson@hammond.k12.in.us
Scurlock-Tucker Kristina L Life Skills Instructor -2059 klscurlock-tucker@hammond.k12.in.us
Van Kooten Carmen A Life Skills Paraprofessional -2059 cavankooten@hammond.k12.in.us
White Karina I Life Skills Paraprofessional -2059 kiwhite@hammond.k12.in.us
Wilson Tavia L Life Skills Paraprofessional -2059 tlwilson@hammond.k12.in.us

ADULT EDUCATION
Coto Lois J Adult Education Administrative Assistant -1961 ljcoto@hammond.k12.in.us
Greenwald Lisa G Adult Education Administrative Assistant -1962 lggreenwald@hammond.k12.in.us
Warner-Lowe Cynthia J Adult Education Director -1960 cjwarner-lowe@hammond.k12.in.us

TECHNOLOGY/MEDIA
Hrstich Marko R Media Technician -2274 mrhrstich@hammond.k12.in.us


